
ATLETIEKCLUB  VITA PISTE NINOVE WOENSDAG 8 JULI 2015

OPEN MEETING / OOSTVLAAMS ATLETIEKCRITERIUM

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:54
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2
        1       1534    Lasser Elise          VITA    12.88         00      
        2       204     Chavepeyer Cloe       ACLO    13.22         01      
        3       1415    Bras Merel            OEH     13.42         01      
        4       1355    Van Geyte Selien      HAMM    13.83         00      
        5       863     Jolie Karen           RIEM    14.21         00      

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:54
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9
        1       975     Dozinel Lynn          OEH     14.04         01      
        2       543     Daubechies Lea        ATH     14.19         01      
        3       1533    De Nil Femke          VITA    14.36         00      
        4       542     Daubechies Victorine  ATH     14.73         01      
        5       1507    D'hoe Bren            ACP     14.90         01      

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:54
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.6
        1       373     Doneux Antoine        FCHA    12.54         00      
        2       1176    Sprangers Liam        KAAG    13.18         01      
               
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:56
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4
        1       3124    Heymans Amber         ACP     13.84         99      
        2       3125    Devogel Paulien       KKS     14.92         98      
        3       9000    Vereman Ellen         ACP     15.19         00      
        4       3423    Proost Zoe            ACP     15.34         99      

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:56
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.6
        1       3218    Teuwen Frederique     ATLA    12.59         98      
        2       3358    Cornelis Jacintha     KAAG    13.27         98      
        3       2833    Deplorez Maaike       ZA      13.95         98      
        4       2965    Martens Lisa          KAAG    13.99         99      
        5       2737    Potums Maaike         VAC     14.43         99      

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=18:59
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9
        1       3399    Mievis Jitse          OEH     11.55         98      
        2       2911    Sacoor Jonathan       OEH     11.61         99      
        3       2624    Kesteloot Niels       KKS     11.63         99      
        4       3164    Michiels Siggi        DAC     11.82         98      
        5       3387    Verstraete Jonathan   KAAG    12.23         99      
        6       2969    Sorgeloos Lowi        VITA    12.26         99      
        7       3385    Ndayavurna Arnaud*    ZA      12.98         98      
        8       2944    Van Dessel Maarten    ROBA    13.18         99      

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:09
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1
        1       2057    Janquart Nina         EA      12.76    Sen  90      
        2       2105    Lissens Laurien       ACP     13.18    Sen  87      
        3       1849    Van Hecke Sarah       RIEM    13.37    Sen  95      
        4       91      Pardoms Charlotte     CABW    14.03    Jun  97      



100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:09
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4
        1       4557    Lefebvre Sylvain      USTA    11.41   Mas     79      
        2       1383    Taton Hugues          MOHA    11.59   Sen     83      
        3       2726    Herregodts Preben     VITA    11.68   Sen     95      
        4       496     Goossens Yannick      HAMM    11.73   Jun     97      
        5       3013    Dezutter Michaël      KAAG    12.02   Sen     82      
        6       884     Pinnoo-Carrette Nicolas OEH   12.10   Jun     97      

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:09
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.0
        1       680     Appelmans Mathias     ACP     12.34   Jun     96      
        2       818     Lequeu Jonas          ACP     12.56   Jun     96      
        3       6624    Degieter Johnny       VITA    12.93   Mas     66      
        4       6398    Herregodts Yves       VITA    12.93   Mas     70      
        5       4923    Lenssens Chris        ZA      13.51   Mas     69      
        6       4895    Van Steenberge Mario  DEIN    13.76   Mas     71      

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=19:29
Reeks:1
        1       287     Pardoms Emilie        CABW    51.87           00      
        2       205     Pozza Zelia           ACLE    51.99           01      
        3       863     Jolie Karen           RIEM    55.15           00      

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=19:49
Reeks:1
        1       759     De Schryver Christophe  GRIM  46.17           01      
        2       1174    Wanzeele Lennart      KAAG    46.34           01      
        3       1465    Lootens Maarten       VITA    46.86           00      

400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=19:49
Reeks:1
        1       352     Beddeleem Ellen       DEIN    68.97   Jun     96      
        2       3007    De Ryck Theresa       ROBA    77.98           98      
        3       3008    De Ryck Clara         ROBA    78.24           99      

400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren  Uur=19:50
Reeks:1
        1       2074    Schyns Alexandre      SER     64.65           98      
        2       2128    Fontaine Thomas       ACLE    67.19           99      

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:12
Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9
        1       1534    Lasser Elise          VITA    26.18           00      
        2       204     Chavepeyer Cloe       ACLO    27.13           01      
        3       1415    Bras Merel            OEH     27.59           01      
        4       1662    Everdepoel Britt      VAC     28.18           00      
        5       543     Daubechies Lea        ATH     29.14           01      
        6       818     Van Borm Laura        VAC     29.17           01      
        7       975     Dozinel Lynn          OEH     30.21           01      

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:12
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3
        1       1073    Willems Frauke        KAAG    28.44           01      
        2       206     Boutry Anaelle        ACLE    29.51           01      
        3       922     Uyttersprot Emma      LEBB    29.81           01      
        4       542     Daubechies Victorine  ATH     30.57           01      
        5       1507    D'hoe Bren            ACP     31.29           01      
        6       1640    De Kinder Jana        VAC     32.03           01      



200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:12
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.9
        1       3358    Cornelis Jacintha     KAAG    26.90           98      
        2       2965    Martens Lisa          KAAG    28.18           99      
        3       3124    Heymans Amber         ACP     28.69           99      
        4       2833    Deplorez Maaike       ZA      28.95           98      
        5       9000    Vereman Ellen         ACP     32.13           00      

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:12
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1
        1       1152    Balliu Monaim         HAMM    25.40           00      
        2       373     Doneux Antoine        FCHA    25.47           00      
        3       1176    Sprangers Liam        KAAG    25.99           01      

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:14
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1
        1       3399    Mievis Jitse          OEH     23.84           98      
        2       3387    Verstraete Jonathan   KAAG    24.91           99      
        3       3085    Verduyckt Jens        AVLO    25.19           99      
        4       3064    Sertin Jaron          VS      25.66           98      
        5       3385    Ndayavurna Arnaud*    ZA      25.90           98      
        6       2660    Scholliers Pieterjan  VAC     26.26           98      
        7       2944    Van Dessel Maarten    ROBA    27.01           99      

200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:16
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7
        1       2057    Janquart Nina         EA      26.25   Sen     90      
        2       1930    Van Vaerenbergh Silke DAC     27.29   Sen     94      
        3       2105    Lissens Laurien       ACP     27.53   Sen     87      
        4       91      Pardoms Charlotte     CABW    29.32   Jun     97      
        5       616     Thiry Ellen           DAC     30.47   Jun     97      
        6       654     Slaus Anastasia       DAC     31.28   Jun     97      

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:25
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9
        1       1383    Taton Hugues          MOHA    23.20   Sen     83      
        2       496     Goossens Yannick      HAMM    23.35   Jun     97      
        3       2726    Herregodts Preben     VITA    23.62   Sen     95      
        4       4557    Lefebvre Sylvain      USTA    23.70   Mas     79      
        5       2713    Koenen Maarten        DAC     23.81   Sen     86      
        6       3013    Dezutter Michaël      KAAG    24.05   Sen     82      
        7       884     Pinnoo-Carrette Nicolas OEH   24.66   Jun     97      

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:25
Reeks:2      Wind : -1.4
        1       680     Appelmans Mathias     ACP     25.34   Jun     96      
        2       6624    Degieter Johnny       VITA    25.74   Mas     66      
        3       6398    Herregodts Yves       VITA    26.28   Mas     70      
        4       2820    Kieckens Kenneth      ACP     26.71   Sen     88      
        5       2552    Severs Jurgen         ACP     27.62   Sen     84      
        6       4895    Van Steenberge Mario  DEIN    27.91   Mas     71      
        7       6404    Rynders Frank         ACP     29.10   Mas     73      
        8       3247    Vromant Ewoud         DEIN    63.46   Sen     84      



800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=20:38
Reeks:1
        1       1238    Van Hecke Manon       AVLO    2'27.95         01      
        2       136     Fasciaux Laura        ATH     2'29.68         00      
        3       1393    Madou Jolien          AVMO    2'32.68         00      
        4       135     Fasciaux Alicia       ATH     2'36.56         00      
        5       137     Fasciaux Vanessa      ATH     2'38.14         01      
        6       995     De Blander Laura      STAX    2'40.67         00      
        7       861     Cauwels Lies          RIEM    2'41.03         00      
        8       1619    Gabriel Emma          VITA    2'41.43         00      
        9       1021    Aers Fiebe            RIEM    2'47.85         00      

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:47
Reeks:1
        1       1400    Mostinckx Niels       ACP     2'11.91         00      
        2       1421    Van Eetvelde Robin    AVLO    2'15.63         00      
        3       1420    Van Eetvelde Ruben    AVLO    2'17.38         00      
        4       1203    Annaert Wieter        RCG     2'18.72         01      
        5       844     Cocriamont Sjef       ACG     2'19.67         00      
        6       1475    Van Ransbeeck Senne   AVLO    2'20.33         01      
        7       1030    Verdegem Evert        RIEM    2'21.34         00      
        8       1390    Roggeman Bent         RCG     2'21.80         01      

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:47
Reeks:2
        1       1399    Pletinckx Robbe       ACP     2'20.59         00      
        2       1641    Tanghe Jens           AVMO    2'21.15         00      
        3       1498    De Rick Raf           ACG     2'22.38         00      
        4       1474    Van Lierde Jordy      ACG     2'26.11         01      
        5       1324    Cauwenbergh Jesse     VAC     2'28.09         01      
        6       972     Desimpelaere Arthur   KAAG    2'29.34         00      
        7       1549    Gerain Joachim        ACG     2'31.50         01      
          

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:52
Reeks:1
        1       3134    De Lathouwer Hannelore VS     2'20.91         98      
        2       2303    Deswaef Mathilde      RCB     2'21.06         99      
        3       3199    Slos Lieze            AVMO    2'21.19         99      
        4       2879    Fannes Mirte          DCLA    2'23.92         99      
        5       2753    Van Parys Alien       DEIN    2'31.62         98      
        6       3156    Willaert Melissa      AVLO    2'36.00         98      
        7       2906    Royaert Fran          AVMO    2'40.66         99      

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:52
Reeks:2
        1       3383    Lauwers Lieselotte    AVMO    2'33.76         98      
        2       3164    Degieter Camille      VITA    2'43.47         98      
        3       2734    Van Steenberge Laura  DEIN    2'46.82         98      
        4       2782    Cornelis Marlies      BEHO    2'49.32         99      
        5       3150    Tuytschaever Emilie   VITA    2'57.79         99      
        6       2801    Deceuninck Camille    AVMO    3'03.66         99      



800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:59
Reeks:1
        1       3024    Cobbaert Julian       VITA    2'05.09         98      
        2       3063    Dhondt Thomas         VS      2'05.99         98      
        3       2669    Machtelinckx Bjarne   ZA      2'06.27         98      
        4       3083    Van Assche Sander     AVLO    2'06.82         98      
        5       2795    Van Puyvelde Stef     AVLO    2'07.01         98      
        6       2934    De Grande Kevin       AVMO    2'08.96         98      
        7       2796    Van Puyvelde Ben      AVLO    2'10.54         99      
        8       2128    Fontaine Thomas       ACLE    2'11.80         99      
        9       3087    Willaert Kevin        AVLO    2'12.22         99      
        10      3148    Vermeulen Niels       AVKA    2'15.76         98      
        11      3421    Cools Maarten         AVLO    2'17.52         99      
        12      3406    Declerck Arne         AVMO    2'20.62         99      

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:06
Reeks:1
        1       1448    Deboth Eline          DCLA    2'16.64 Sen     92      
        2       1440    Balcaen Sarina        RIEM    2'25.41 Sen     93      
        3       2202    Van Den Driessche Melissa ACP 2'27.18 Sen     83      
        4       352     Beddeleem Ellen       DEIN    2'28.31 Jun     96      
        5       1561    Urbain Adeline        OEH     2'29.11 Sen     94      
        6       3687    Verbeke Ingrid        VS      2'30.86 Mas     71      
        7       1261    Verbruggen Hanna      DCLA    2'31.07 Sen     95      
  
800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:06
Reeks:2
        1       351     Slos Nele             DEIN    2'30.70 Jun     97      
        2       322     Van Rysseghem Celine  DEIN    2'37.74 Jun     96      
        3       4082    Steppe Marina         ALVA    2'44.70 Mas     59      
        4       1346    Beddeleem Ilke        DEIN    2'47.00 Sen     94      
        5       3838    Geiregat Carine       DEIN    2'47.51 Mas     63      
        6       1852    Haegeman Wendy        ACP     2'50.31 Sen     90      
        7       3171    Geerolf Christa       AVMO    3'00.02 Mas     61      

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:35
Reeks:1
        1       3188    De Veylder Koen       EA      1'56.61 Sen     88      
        2       2520    Dael Christophe       ACP     1'56.68 Sen     83      
        3       2947    Van Den Oord Nolan    DEIN    1'57.67 Sen     90      
        4       2691    Vermeulen Jelle       AVKA    1'58.82 Sen     94      
        5       685     De Lathouwer Laurens  VS      1'59.86 Jun     97      
        6       1970    Coene Stijn           DEIN    2'03.62 Sen     86      
        7       2569    De Man Davy           AVLO    2'08.76 Sen     86      
        8       2073    Roosenboom Bryan      HAMM    2'09.79 Sen     93      
        9       7062    De Croo Hans          ZA      2'10.72 Mas     74      
        10      6107    Collin Fréderic       ACP     2'11.55 Mas     69      
        11      1900    Icket Jonas           DEIN    2'17.04 Sen     93      

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:35
Reeks:2
        1       2061    Goedefroot Dimitri    OEH     2'13.25 Sen     90      
        2       75      Marquebreucq Ticky    ACLE    2'15.35 Jun     97      
        3       47      Courtin Hugo          FCHA    2'15.63 Jun     97      
        4       6550    Van Poucke Dominique  BEHO    2'17.00 Mas     65      
        5       4923    Lenssens Chris        ZA      2'17.43 Mas     69      
        6       5841    Van Lierde Freddy     ACG     2'19.93 Mas     65      
        7       4167    Van Der Auwermeulen Jean CSF  2'20.76 Mas     78      
        8       6238    Borloo Stefaan        ZA      2'21.99 Mas     70      
        9       5202    Mechelinck Marc       RIEM    2'24.01 Mas     59      
        10      749     Haegeman Davy         ACP     2'27.73 Jun     96      
        11      6939    Deneys Dirk           VITA    2'48.33 Mas     73      
               



3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=21:35
Reeks:1
        1       1332    De Deyne Gwendolyn    BEHO   10'27.72      Sen     87   
        2       409     Note Jolijn           EA     10'42.77      Jun     96   
        3       83      Demeyer Virginie      DACM   10'44.11      Jun     97   
        4       3719    Van Bruyssel Jessica  AVLO   11'04.24      Mas     77   

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:40
Reeks:1
        1       3074    Vermander Bert        EA      9'00.19      Sen     87   
        2       2125    Mommaert Wouter       OEH     9'29.59      Sen     88   
        3       2297    Stiens Roel           OEH     9'34.57      Sen     90   
        4       2502    Van Der Heyden Tim    OEH     9'47.08      Sen     90   
        5       6393    De Corte Bruno        VITA    9'47.87      Mas     74   
        6       3141    Michiels Yente        MACW    9'48.86      Sch     98   
        7       5606    Desmet Rupert         ACP    10'56.85      Mas     79   
        8       5752    Basteleus Peter       OEH    10'57.31      Mas     66   
        9       4935    Vanderroost Mike      ZA     10'59.47      Mas     79   
        10      4909    Verlinden Jurgen      ZA     10'59.65      Mas     75   

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=18:59
Reeks:1
        1       537     Redant Pieter         EA      10.92m               97   
        2       844     Van Poecke Aaron      DAC     10.68m               97   

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=19:11
Reeks:1
        1       2497    Wagemans Jarno        HAMM    16.03m               89   
        2       1947    Steyaert Olivier      RIEM    10.36m               83   
        3       2337    Vermeire Thomas       RIEM    6.53m                93   

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=19:11
Reeks:1
        1       614     Annendyck Hanne       DAC     1.59m        Jun     97   
        2       3260    Pauwels Celien        DAC     1.55m        Sch     99   
        3       1453    Gevaert Kato          ROBA    1.40m                01   
        4       3435    Van Ingelgem Charlotte HAMM   1.40m        Sch     99   
        5       2868    Vervaet Elien         AVLO    1.40m        Sch     98   
        6       1403    Devogel Kim           KKS     1.30m                00   

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=18:58
Reeks:1
        1       3085    Verduyckt Jens        AVLO    5.42m   +0.6         99   

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=18:56
Reeks:1
        1       1115    Velleman Tom          EA      41.22m               01   
        2       1152    Balliu Monaim         HAMM    39.17m               00   
        3       1653    Colignon Tim          VAC     28.77m               01   
        4       6811    Logist Yves           ACP     27.68m       Mas     54   
        5       1324    Cauwenbergh Jesse     VAC     19.10m               01   



verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=19:29
Reeks:1
        1       2549    Van De Steen Matthias  VS     5.85m   -1.1    Sen  95   
        2       928     M'RABET ISMAIL        DAC     5.83m   +0.6    Jun  97   
        3       2337    Vermeire Thomas       RIEM    4.38m   +2.5    Sen  93   
4.34m   -1.2    

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sen Dames  Uur=19:53
Reeks:1
        1       1407    Van Nerom Nele        OEH     12.17m               92   
        2       1860    Desmet Jessie         DAC     11.29m               85   
        3       616     Thiry Ellen           DAC     9.85m        Jun     97   
        4       654     Slaus Anastasia       DAC     7.96m        Jun     97   
        5       1798    De Staercke Melissa   OEH     7.33m                95   

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=19:51
Reeks:1
        1       3050    Driessens Wannes      ACP     45.07m               98   
        2       3164    Michiels Siggi        DAC     34.85m               98   
        3       2624    Kesteloot Niels       KKS     34.26m               99   

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=20:59
Reeks:1
        1       1422    Van Der Borght Myrthe  vs     11.74m               01   
        2       1453    Gevaert Kato          ROBA    10.00m               01   
        3       960     Deplorez Jelke        ZA       9.41m               00   
        4       287     Pardoms Emilie        CABW     8.90m               00   
        5       818     Van Borm Laura        VAC      8.55m               01   
        6       206     Boutry Anaelle        ACLE     8.24m               01   
        7       1724    Van Cappellen Dag-ferene  DAC  7.78m               00   
        8       205     Pozza Zelia            ACLE    7.43m               01   
        9       1878    Bauwens Huang-Duo      HAMM    6.79m               00   
        10      1640    De Kinder Jana         VAC     6.48m               01   
        11      1381    Kerckhoven Maya        ACP     5.73m               01   

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=20:56
Reeks:1
        1       1452    Vandriessche Jonas    ASVO    1.75m                00   
        2       3219    Salongo Tim           DAC     1.60m        Sch     99   
        3       3164    Michiels Siggi        DAC     1.60m        Sch     98   
        4       1653    Colignon Tim          VAC     1.45m                01   
        5       1174    Wanzeele Lennart      KAAG    1.40m                01   
        6       1324    Cauwenbergh Jesse     VAC     1.35m                01   

hinkstapspringen          Sen Dames  Uur=20:17
Reeks:1
        1       614     Annendyck Hanne       DAC     11.00m  +0.4    Jun  97   
        2       1815    De Mulder Paulien     KAAG    10.76m  +1.3         95   
        3       1849    Van Hecke Sarah       RIEM    10.69m  +2.1         95   
10.35m  1.5     

speerwerpen 800g          Jun Heren  Uur=20:28
Reeks:1
        1       2337    Vermeire Thomas       RIEM    20.66m       Sen     93   

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=21:38
Reeks:1
        1       1152    Balliu Monaim         HAMM    11.61m               00   
        2       1002    Opdorp Victor         GRIM    10.16m               01   
        3       1176    Sprangers Liam        KAAG    10.06m               01   
        4       1174    Wanzeele Lennart      KAAG    8.88m                01   
                



verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=21:05
Reeks:1
        1       1355    Van Geyte Selien      HAMM    4.73m   +1.7         00   
        2       1724    Van Cappellen Dag-ferene DAC  4.72m   +0.2         00   
        3       818     Van Borm Laura        VAC     4.58m   +0.7         01   
        4       206     Boutry Anaelle        ACLE    4.55m   +2.1 01 /4.25m 1.1
        5       205     Pozza Zelia           ACLE    4.14m   +1.8         01   
        6       1640    De Kinder Jana        VAC     3.96m   +3.2 01 /3.80m-0.5
    

speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=21:40
Reeks:1
        1       2875    Kerkaert Trui         BONH    40.52m               98   
        2       2737    Potums Maaike         VAC     36.52m               99   
        3       3081    Van Der Gucht Helena  ACW     34.95m               99   
        4       2833    Deplorez Maaike       ZA      33.46m               98   
        5       3260    Pauwels Celien        DAC     28.00m               99   
        6       3435    Van Ingelgem Charlotte HAMM   19.07m               99   
        7       4084    Pille Gille           ACP     14.85m       Mas     61   

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=21:02
Reeks:1
        1       3081    Van Der Gucht Helena  ACW     12.73m               99   
        2       2875    Kerkaert Trui         BONH    12.50m               98   
        3       2833    Deplorez Maaike       ZA      11.41m               98   
        4       2737    Potums Maaike         VAC     10.84m               99   
        5       3260    Pauwels Celien        DAC     10.63m               99   
        6       3435    Van Ingelgem Charlotte  HAMM   8.29m               99   
        7       4084    Pille Gille           ACP      6.78m       Mas     61   
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